Date

April 18
April 19

May 2
May 3

June 6
June 7

June 20
June 21

July 25
July 26

August 8
August 9

2026 PPA Virginia Tour Schedule

Event

David Mitchell Invitational
Roanoke Valley Open

Dan Estes Invitational
Va Putting Classic

David Taylor Memorial
Lloyd Wood Memorial

Burlington Open
John Wilder Invitational

Big Lick Open
Va Open

Buddy Taylor Memorial
Virginia Tour Championship

Site

Roanoke, VA
Roanoke, VA

Bristol, VA
Bristol, VA

Charlottesville, VA
Charlottesville, VA

Burlington, NC
Burlington, NC

Roanoke, VA
Roanoke, VA

Bristol, VA
Bristol, VA

SPT Reserve The Right To Schedule Changes

Time Holes Course Entry Fee

11AM
10AM

11AM
10AM

11AM
10AM

11AM
10AM

11AM
9AM

11AM
9AM

72
72

72
72

72
72

72
72

72
108

72
108

2
2

N

—_

PPA

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00
$80.00

$80.00
$80.00

$80.00
$80.00

$80.00
$80.00

$80.00
$80.00

APA
Entry Fee

$15.00
$15.00

$15.00
$15.00

$15.00
$15.00

$15.00
$15.00

$15.00
$15.00

$15.00
$15.00

Greens
Fee

$6.00
$6.00

$10.00
$10.00

$6.00
$6.00



