

2026 PPA Virginia Tour Schedule

Date	Event	Site	Time	Holes	Course	PPA Entry Fee	APA Entry Fee	Greens Fee
April 18	David Mitchell Invitational	Roanoke, VA	11AM	72	2	\$80.00	\$15.00	
April 19	Roanoke Valley Open	Roanoke, VA	10AM	72	2	\$80.00	\$15.00	
May 2	Dan Estes Invitational	Bristol, VA	11AM	72	1	\$80.00	\$15.00	\$6.00
May 3	Va Putting Classic	Bristol, VA	10AM	72	1	\$80.00	\$15.00	\$6.00
June 6	David Taylor Memorial	Charlottesville, VA	11AM	72	1	\$80.00	\$15.00	
June 7	Lloyd Wood Memorial	Charlottesville, VA	10AM	72	1	\$80.00	\$15.00	
June 20	Burlington Open	Burlington, NC	11AM	72	1	\$80.00	\$15.00	\$10.00
June 21	John Wilder Invitational	Burlington, NC	10AM	72	1	\$80.00	\$15.00	\$10.00
July 25	Big Lick Open	Roanoke, VA	11AM	72	2	\$80.00	\$15.00	
July 26	Va Open	Roanoke, VA	9AM	108	2	\$80.00	\$15.00	
August 8	Buddy Taylor Memorial	Bristol, VA	11AM	72	1	\$80.00	\$15.00	\$6.00
August 9	Virginia Tour Championship	Bristol, VA	9AM	108	1	\$80.00	\$15.00	\$6.00

SPT Reserve The Right To Schedule Changes